
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

No. 
169 

182 

206 

177 

157 

187 

93 

200 

148 

180 

193 

161 

212 

214 

108 

171 

211 

188 

205 

209 

216 

198 

220 

208 

202 

196 

197 

170 

207 

151 

224 

203 

184 

210 

232 

204 

Name 
MICONI Marco 

TERMANINI Andrea 

BELTRANI Mattia 

LEVA Andrea 

GASSI Antonio 

PICCINOTTI Marco 

NACCARATO Alessandro 

GIOMARELLI Diego 

LAGANA' Giuseppe 

TARENZI Saverio Jacopo 

SOLARI Emanuele 

DELL'AQUILA Gennaro 

GALLIANI Luca 

NAVA Lorenzo 

COLAZZO Giuseppe 

FORMICHI Davide 

COLOPRISTI Enea 

BARBATO Agostino 

BELLINI Lapo 

ACETO Pasquale 

PAPA Marco 

TILI Alberto 

SPANO' Mattia 

BUTINI Paolo 

STASI Paolo 

PALAZZESI Alessandro 

PANCALDI Alessandro 

BRESCIANI Ivan 

BERTAGNINI Andrea 

BOTTICELLI Giuliano 

CATTIN Massimiliano 

KURTI Haxhi 

DELL'AQUILA Francesco 

CIRRI Valerio 

SORANNO Samuele 

AMENDOLA Francesco 

Best Tm 
2:15.845 

2:16.321 

2:17.585 

2:19.578 

2:22.251 

2:22.322 

2:23.385 

2:23.416 

2:24.441 

2:24.492 

2:24.794 

2:24.997 

2:25.012 

2:25.117 

2:25.891 

2:26.238 

2:27.615 

2:28.022 

2:29.823 

2:30.701 

2:31.050 

2:31.528 

2:32.700 

2:33.428 

2:34.088 

2:34.115 

2:34.767 

2:36.092 

2:37.213 

2:38.052 

2:39.664 

2:43.312 

2:48.471 

2:48.500 

2:48.537 

2:59.815 

In Lap 
6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

6 

5 

5 

2 

5 

5 

3 

6 

3 

5 

3 

5 

6 

5 

2 

4 

2 

6 

5 

5 

5 

6 

3 

5 

5 

1 

1 

1 

1 

3 

4 

Diff 

0.476 

1.740 

3.733 

6.406 

6.477 

7.540 

7.571 

8.596 

8.647 

8.949 

9.152 

9.167 

9.272 

10.046 

10.393 

11.770 

12.177 

13.978 

14.856 

15.205 

15.683 

16.855 

17.583 

18.243 

18.270 

18.922 

20.247 

21.368 

22.207 

23.819 

27.467 

32.626 

32.655 

32.692 

43.970 

Gap 

0.476 

1.264 

1.993 

2.673 

0.071 

1.063 

0.031 

1.025 

0.051 

0.302 

0.203 

0.015 

0.105 

0.774 

0.347 

1.377 

0.407 

1.801 

0.878 

0.349 

0.478 

1.172 

0.728 

0.660 

0.027 

0.652 

1.325 

1.121 

0.839 

1.612 

3.648 

5.159 

0.029 

0.037 

11.278 

Laps 
6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

6 

4 

6 

5 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

4 

1 

3 

2 

3 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Promo Racing 02 Giugno 2025 
Sessioni 

OPEN 2 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

02/06/2025 16:15 


